MIA

Miami Dade County
FLL

Broward County
PBI

Palm Beach
Jupiter

Ocean Reef
Islamorada

Key West
Orlando

MCO

Disney

Hourly Charters

AventuraRide

SECURE DISCREET LUXURY

LUX Sedan

89

89
109
109
149
149
169
199
239

305.306.LIMO

Affiliate Rates

LUX SUV
109
109
129
129
169
169
189
219
299

Sprinter

129
129
179
179
219
219
239
239
359

Exec Sprinter

Rates for these destinations and others outside of Dade, Broward and Palm Beach are
calculated by taking the Google Maps drive time (round trip) multiplied by the hourly rate

These rates are calculated from MIA or Miami Dade county

59 2 hour minimum

79 2 hour minimum

99 4 hour minimum

Our rates are all inclusive except for tolls and parking which are passed through as charged.
For more information, call our Reservations Center @ 305.306.5466 or our Logistics Manager, Peter Nagy @ 954.678.8827

www.AventuraRide.com

149
149
209
209
269
269
289
289
449

119 4 hour minimum


https://www.aventuraride.com/affiliates

