

Affiliate Rates

	LUX Sedan	LUX SUV	Sprinter	Exec Sprinter
MIA	89	109	129	149
Miami Dade County	89	109	129	149
FLL	109	129	179	209
Broward County	109	129	179	209
PBI	149	169	219	269
Palm Beach	149	169	219	269
Jupiter	169	189	239	289
Ocean Reef	199	219	239	289
Islamorada	239	299	359	449

Key West
Orlando
MCO
Rates for these destinations and others outside of Dade, Broward and Palm Beach are calculated by taking the Google Maps drive time (round trip) multiplied by the hourly rate These rates are calculated from MIA or Miami Dade county

Disney

Hourly Charters 59 2 hour minimum 79 2 hour minimum 99 4 hour minimum 119 4 hour minimum

Our rates are all inclusive except for tolls and parking which are passed through as charged. For more information, call our Reservations Center @ 305.306.5466 or our Logistics Manager, Peter Nagy @ 954.678.8827

www.AventuraRide.com